



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.A. No.1403 of 2025

Papun Dash *Appellant*
In person

-versus-

State Of Odisha And Ors. *Respondents*
Mr. S.B. Mohanty, AGA

**CORAM:
JUSTICE KRISHNA S. DIXIT
JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH**

Order No.

**ORDER
04.05.2026**

03. Call this matter after ensuing Summer Vacation at the request of the Appellant.

(Krishna S. Dixit)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge